
Grand Prix Camions du Castellet 2022

22 - 24 avril 2022

Caterham 420R Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)
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Départ : 17:00, Fin : 17:30

1 PALM JAUBERT Mathys 1 A 38.927 43.416 1:00.351 2:22.694 7 - - 2:22.604

2 PALM WEHRLEN Pascal 1 B 38.816 43.736 1:00.494 2:23.046 7 0.352 0.352 2:22.929

3 PALM BIZET Henri 2 A 39.218 43.559 1:00.781 2:23.558 7 0.864 0.512 2:23.558

4 CCF MOUSSIER Eric 3 A 39.152 43.673 1:00.857 2:23.682 7 0.988 0.124 2:23.595

5 PALM NOREGRAL Bruno 4 A 38.994 44.051 1:00.763 2:23.808 9 1.114 0.126 2:23.588

6 CCF GRIFFON Arnaud 5 A 39.266 43.681 1:01.232 2:24.179 6 1.485 0.371 2:24.069

7 CCF CHAHINIAN Franck 6 A 39.351 44.046 1:01.061 2:24.458 8 1.764 0.279 2:24.129

8 CCF GIRARDOT Alain 2 B 39.512 43.812 1:01.143 2:24.467 7 1.773 0.009 2:24.060

9 CCF PRETIN Antoine 7 A 39.485 43.804 1:01.939 2:25.228 8 2.534 0.761 2:24.902

10 CCF ATTIA Frederic 3 B 39.527 44.517 1:01.217 2:25.261 8 2.567 0.033 2:25.216

11 ST ELOI PINTO Alexandre 8 A 39.574 44.336 1:01.383 2:25.293 7 2.599 0.032 2:25.114

12 CCF MASSOUTRE Olivier 4 B 39.789 43.974 1:01.585 2:25.348 9 2.654 0.055 2:25.244

13 ROSSELSP AZAR Jeremy 9 A 39.583 44.060 1:01.872 2:25.515 9 2.821 0.167 2:25.464

14 PALM GACHNANG Gary 10 A 39.946 44.338 1:01.320 2:25.604 4 2.910 0.089 2:25.245

15 CCF LABESCAT Franck 11 A 39.754 44.369 1:01.555 2:25.678 8 2.984 0.074 2:25.428

16 ST ELOI AUBRY Alexandre 12 A 39.847 44.402 1:01.434 2:25.683 7 2.989 0.005 2:25.159

17 ST ELOI PIGEON Marin 13 A 39.776 44.118 1:01.954 2:25.848 10 3.154 0.165 2:25.848

18 CCF CLAY Tristan 14 A 39.565 44.695 1:01.593 2:25.853 6 3.159 0.005 2:25.514

19 ARKADIA RACING GUERIN Stephan 15 A 39.711 44.743 1:01.414 2:25.868 7 3.174 0.015 2:25.860

20 CCF QUETAUD Philippe 16 A 39.552 44.869 1:01.618 2:26.039 9 3.345 0.171 2:25.428

21 IND DALLOIS Jean-Michel 17 A 39.964 44.048 1:02.210 2:26.222 6 3.528 0.183 2:26.042

22 ST ELOI MONTAGNE Sebastien 18 A 39.853 44.353 1:02.086 2:26.292 3 3.598 0.070 2:25.922

23 DOG RACING THOME Patrick 5 A 39.944 44.355 1:02.030 2:26.329 7 3.635 0.037 2:26.222

24 ST ELOI MEIGNAN Pascal 6 B 39.909 44.697 1:01.775 2:26.381 9 3.687 0.052 2:25.808

25 IND BOUTERIN Laurent 19 A 40.245 44.711 1:01.759 2:26.715 7 4.021 0.334 2:26.144

26 CCF ANOUILH Claude 7 B 37.233 46.061 1:03.534 2:26.828 7 4.134 0.113 2:25.232

27 ST ELOI LOI Olivier 20 A 40.123 44.794 1:01.937 2:26.854 3 4.160 0.026 2:26.618

28 IND HUOT Harold 21 A 39.892 44.692 1:02.273 2:26.857 7 4.163 0.003 2:26.857

29 IND BOUTERIN Thomas 22 A 40.522 44.624 1:02.404 2:27.550 9 4.856 0.693 2:27.268

30 IND BEAUNE Thierry 23 A 40.606 44.933 1:02.370 2:27.909 6 5.215 0.359 2:27.400

31 IND SCHMIED Remy 24 A 41.136 44.788 1:02.168 2:28.092 5 5.398 0.183 2:26.615

32 CCF MAG Harald 25 A 40.603 45.229 1:02.355 2:28.187 6 5.493 0.095 2:27.307

33 IND ANTONI Christophe 26 A 40.402 45.220 1:02.625 2:28.247 8 5.553 0.060 2:28.218

34 ST ELOI ALLAIRE Frédéric 27 A 40.286 45.399 1:02.917 2:28.602 8 5.908 0.355 2:27.606

35 CCF SENARD Patrick 8 B 40.490 45.502 1:02.866 2:28.858 6 6.164 0.256 2:28.285

36 CCF COTTANCIN Nicolas 28 A 40.955 45.421 1:03.408 2:29.784 6 7.090 0.926 2:29.784

37 ROSSELSP TROTIN Arnaud 29 A 41.238 44.948 1:03.651 2:29.837 6 7.143 0.053 2:28.905

38 ROSSELSP DELAMARE Sébastien 30 A 40.967 45.581 1:03.291 2:29.839 10 7.145 0.002 2:29.277

39 CCF MOREY Michel 9 B 41.802 45.493 1:02.726 2:30.021 8 7.327 0.182 2:29.076

40 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 10 B 41.648 45.495 1:03.005 2:30.148 9 7.454 0.127 2:29.036

41 ST ELOI GASSIN Bastien 31 A 40.920 46.472 1:02.896 2:30.288 6 7.594 0.140 2:29.204

42 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel 32 A 41.606 45.619 1:03.411 2:30.636 8 7.942 0.348 2:30.370

43 CCF DELAISSE François Clement 33 A 42.136 46.488 1:03.069 2:31.693 8 8.999 1.057 2:30.473

44 ST ELOI LEGUEM David 34 A 1:06.186 44.739 1:01.573 2:52.498 3 29.804 20.805 2:52.498

45 ARKADIA RACING FORZANO Olivier 35 A - - - - 0 - - -
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